
111rt year BAMS (2021-22 Batch) For the month of May -2025 

Roll.NO STUDENTS NAME PTSR KB SHALYA SAMHITHA 

  LH NLHT NLHP LH NLHT NLHP LH NLHT NLHP LH NLHT NLHP 

Total Class 
Conducted 

Total Class 
Conducted 

Total Class 
Conducted 

Total Class 
Conducted 

7 2 3 7 0 8 5 4 3 2 0 1 

Total class 
attended 

Total class attended Total class 
attended 

Total class 
attended 

21A0971 Arpitha Mc 7 2 3 4 0 8 5 4 3 2 0 1 

21A0972 Ashok. A 5 1 3 2 0 8 5 3 3 2 0 1 

21A0973 Avinash  7 1 3 7 0 8 5 4 3 2 0 1 

21A0974 Bhoomika 5 2 3 2 0 8 5 4 3 2 0 1 

21A0975 Chandana 5 1 3 2 0 8 5 4 3 2 0 1 

21A0976 Chethana .S 2 1 2 2 0 3 5 4 3 2 0 1 

21A0977 D.N.Sinchana 5 2 3 2 0 8 5 3 3 2 0 1 

21A0978 Devendragowda 5 1 2 2 0 6 5 3 3 2 0 1 

21A0979 Dhanushree.K 5 0 2 2 0 8 5 3 3 2 0 1 

21A0980 Ganesh  4 1 2 2 0 4 5 3 1 2 0 1 

21A0981 Gurukiran.J 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 

21A0982 Kalash Kashyap 5 1 3 2 0 8 5 3 3 2 0 1 

21A0983 Karthik 7 1 2 4 0 8 5 4 3 2 0 1 

21A0984 Kiran Kumar 0 0 1 2 0 3 3 2 3 2 0 1 

21A0985 Lekhana Kumser 5 1 3 2 0 8 5 4 3 2 0 1 

21A0986 Likhith.H.N 5 1 2 2 0 6 5 3 3 2 0 1 

21A0987 Madhu.H.K 2 1 3 2 0 5 5 3 3 2 0 1 

21A0988 Mounashree 5 2 3 2 0 8 5 0 3 2 0 1 

21A0989 Mubashira  5 2 3 2 0 8 5 3 3 2 0 1 

21A0991 Nihal.S.S 1 1 2 2 0 3 3 2 3 2 0 1 

21A0992 Nikhilesh.T 4 1 3 7 0 8 5 4 3 2 0 1 

21A0993 P.Rakshitha 4 1 2 2 0 6 5 3 3 2 0 1 

21A0994 Pavanashree.C.H 7 2 3 4 0 8 5 4 3 2 0 1 

21A0995 Prajwal.R 5 1 3 2 0 8 5 3 3 2 0 1 

21A0996 Prathibha  5 2 3 2 0 8 5 3 3 2 0 1 

21A1019 Preetham. N. S 4 1 2 2 0 5 5 3 1 2 0 1 

21A0999 Rachana.S.P 4 1 2 2 0 6 5 3 3 2 0 1 

21A1000 Rakshitha.A 5 1 2 2 0 6 4 3 3 2 0 1 

21A1001 S. Shruthi 1 2 2 2 0 3 4 2 3 2 0 1 

21A1002 Sachin  5 1 2 2 0 6 4 2 2 2 0 1 

21A1003 Sahana Bhaskar 7 1 3 4 0 8 5 4 3 2 0 1 

21A1004 Sahana S 5 2 3 2 0 8 4 3 3 2 0 1 

21A1005 
Saikh 
Mohammadi 5 2 3 2 0 8 5 3 3 2 0 1 

21A1006 
Shashidhar 
Basavaraj 2 1 3 2 0 6 4 2 3 2 0 1 

21A1007 Shivani 5 1 3 2 0 8 5 3 3 2 0 1 

21A1008 
Shrishail 
Gurusiddappa 5 1 3 2 0 8 2 2 3 2 0 1 

21A1009 Sneha Shukla 2 2 3 2 0 5 2 1 3 0 0 0 

21A1010 Sneha R 7 2 3 7 0 8 5 4 3 0 0 1 

21A1011 Suhas 5 1 3 2 0 8 5 3 3 2 0 1 



21A1012 Sujan.B.C 4 1 3 4 0 8 5 4 3 2 0 1 

21A1013 Swarnashree.Y.N 5 2 3 2 0 8 5 3 3 2 0 1 

21A1014 Syed Afnan 1 2 2 2 0 3 3 2 3 0 0 0 

21A1015 Syed Massera 7 2 3 4 0 8 5 2 3 2 0 1 

21A1016 Vilas K.N 0 0 1 2 0 6 4 2 3 2 0 1 

21A1017 Vinaya.S.Patil 5 1 3 2 0 8 5 2 3 2 0 1 

21A1018 Vishal. A Kalal 5 1 3 2 0 8 5 3 3 2 0 1 

 

111rt year BAMS (2021-22 Batch) For the month of May -2025 
Roll.NO STUDENTS NAME SHALAKYA PANCHAKARMA KAYA CHIKITSA TOTAL 

  LH NLHT NLHP LH NLHT NLHP LH NLHT NLHP LH NLHT NLHP 

Total Class 
Conducted 

Total Class 
Conducted 

Total Class 
Conducted 

Total Class 
Conducted 

7 5 2 12 0 0 18 2 0 58 13 17 

Total class attended Total class 
attended 

Total class 
attended 

Total class 
attended 

21A0971 Arpitha Mc 7 5 2 11 0 0 17 2 0 53 13 17 

21A0972 Ashok. A 6 5 2 12 0 0 14 2 0 46 11 17 

21A0973 Avinash  7 5 2 12 0 0 18 2 0 58 12 17 

21A0974 Bhoomika 6 5 2 12 0 0 16 2 0 48 13 17 

21A0975 Chandana 6 5 2 11 0 0 17 2 0 48 12 17 

21A0976 Chethana .S 3 2 0 9 0 0 10 2 0 33 9 9 

21A0977 D.N.Sinchana 6 5 2 12 0 0 14 2 0 46 12 17 

21A0978 Devendragowda 6 5 0 8 0 0 5 2 0 33 11 12 

21A0979 Dhanushree.K 4 3 2 11 0 0 14 2 0 43 8 16 

21A0980 Ganesh  7 5 0 9 0 0 14 0 0 43 9 8 

21A0981 Gurukiran.J 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 1 1 

21A0982 Kalash Kashyap 6 5 2 9 0 0 18 2 0 47 11 17 

21A0983 Karthik 7 5 2 12 0 0 18 2 0 55 12 16 

21A0984 Kiran Kumar 2 2 2 5 0 0 2 2 0 16 6 10 

21A0985 Lekhana Kumser 6 5 2 11 0 0 16 2 0 47 12 17 

21A0986 Likhith.H.N 6 5 0 12 0 0 13 2 0 45 11 12 

21A0987 Madhu.H.K 3 3 2 6 0 0 14 2 0 34 9 14 

21A0988 Mounashree 5 5 2 9 0 0 9 2 0 37 9 17 

21A0989 Mubashira  6 2 2 10 0 0 10 2 0 40 9 17 

21A0991 Nihal.S.S 2 2 0 8 0 0 7 2 0 25 7 9 

21A0992 Nikhilesh.T 4 3 0 12 0 0 16 2 0 50 10 15 

21A0993 P.Rakshitha 5 4 2 10 0 0 10 2 0 38 10 14 

21A0994 Pavanashree.C.H 7 5 2 12 0 0 18 2 0 55 13 17 

21A0995 Prajwal.R 6 5 2 12 0 0 14 2 0 46 11 17 

21A0996 Prathibha  6 5 2 9 0 0 14 2 0 43 12 17 

21A1019 Preetham. N. S 6 4 0 9 0 0 11 0 0 39 8 9 

21A0999 Rachana.S.P 6 5 2 9 0 0 9 2 0 37 11 14 

21A1000 Rakshitha.A 6 5 0 10 0 0 8 2 0 37 11 12 

21A1001 S. Shruthi 2 2 2 6 0 0 7 2 0 24 8 11 

21A1002 Sachin  5 5 0 8 0 0 5 2 0 31 10 11 

21A1003 Sahana Bhaskar 7 5 2 10 0 0 15 2 0 50 12 17 

21A1004 Sahana S 6 5 2 12 0 0 13 2 0 44 12 17 



21A1005 
Saikh 
Mohammadi 6 5 2 12 0 0 14 2 0 46 12 17 

21A1006 
Shashidhar 
Basavaraj 3 3 2 10 0 0 10 2 0 33 8 15 

21A1007 Shivani 6 5 2 12 0 0 14 2 0 46 11 17 

21A1008 
Shrishail 
Gurusiddappa 6 5 2 12 0 0 14 2 0 43 10 17 

21A1009 Sneha Shukla 3 3 2 3 0 0 9 2 0 21 8 13 

21A1010 Sneha R 7 5 2 12 0 0 14 2 0 52 13 17 

21A1011 Suhas 6 5 0 12 0 0 16 2 0 48 11 15 

21A1012 Sujan.B.C 6 4 2 12 0 0 14 2 0 47 11 17 

21A1013 Swarnashree.Y.N 6 5 2 12 0 0 14 2 0 46 12 17 

21A1014 Syed Afnan 3 3 2 8 0 0 8 2 0 25 9 10 

21A1015 Syed Massera 6 5 2 11 0 0 18 2 0 53 11 17 

21A1016 Vilas K.N 3 3 2 11 0 0 10 2 0 32 7 13 

21A1017 Vinaya.S.Patil 6 5 2 12 0 0 14 2 0 46 10 17 

21A1018 Vishal. A Kalal 6 5 0 12 0 0 13 2 0 45 11 15 

 


